
SGGSJ GC PAONTA SAIDB 

16/9/2025 

ONLINE ORIENl'ATION SESSION BY NDLI, IIT KHARAGPUR 

In continuation with the notice dated 26th August 2025, all the esteemed faculty members and 

admitted students of SGGSJ GC Paonta Sahib are invited to attend the Online Orientation 

session being organised by National Digital Library of India Club, NDLI, HT Kharagpur. 

VENUE: Room 201 

..: + Time: 11 AM 

Date: 19th September 2025 : 

Resource Person: Mr. Rik Bhattacharya, Outreach Executive, NOLI Club, IIT Kharagpur. 

NO_TE: The session is compulsory for the registered members of the club. The list of 
registered members is attached for your reference . 

. ~~ \r~ 
Professor V1mm1 Rant, President NOLI Club (SGGSJ GC Paonta Sahib) 

Ms. Arnita Joshi, Invitation In charge c'saasJ GC Paonta Sahib)~~ 1,l, 

P IPAL 
r rrcir,at 

(.;De., 0 a0nta Sarrih (H.P.) 



1 S.N. Name of Member 
re on NOLI Portal 

1 Sunil Email 

Members Registe d 

2 Ankita LAKHERIA sk.indiacs@gmail.com 

3 Anjali N/A ankitalakheria@gmail.com 

4 Monika Choudhary anjalitomarji 18@gmail.com 

mon i kachoud ha ryS 5 70@g mai I .com 5 Anish Rawat 
anishrawat497@gmail.com 

6 Shruti Thakur 
shrutithakur0912@gmail.com 

7 Mansi Sankar 
sonkarmansi84@gmail.com 

8 Aryan Thakur 
ary49anthakur@gmail.com 

9 Ambalika Thakur ambalikathakur75@gmail.com 
10 Himani Kumari himanic978@gmail.com 
1 1 Shruti Sharma ishrutisharma20@gmail.com 
12 Anjali Sharma anjalisharma0102001@gmail.com 
13 Rajni Patiyal rajni83502@gmail.com 
14 Radha Devi rad hara j put44465@g ma i I.com 
15 Sakshi Sharma sakshi4099977@gmail.com 
16 Neha Kumari nehaku marij mt2003@g ma i I.com 
17 Krishna Chauhan krishna 1412005@gmail.com 
18 Raveena Kumari renuthind007@gmail.com 
19 Yashika Kashyap kashyapyashika45@gmail.com 
20 Vinamrta Sharma vinamrtasharma24@gmail.com 

21 Bhopesh Kumar bhopeshkundlas123@gmail.com 

22 Mehak Verma mehakv62@gmail.com 

23 lshan Khan ishankhanishankhan877@gmail.com 

24 Supriya Suri supriyasuri40@gmail.com 

25 Renu Bala rthind279@gmail.com 

26 Manjot Kaur inderpreetkaur1009@gmail.com 

27 Govind Kumar govindpal156@gmail.com 

28 Yachana Tomar rajendersinght7@gmail.com 

29 Muskan Gandhar mus004kan@gmail.com 

30 Sukriti Goyal sukritiachalgoyal@gmail.com 

31 Kavyanjali kavyanjalisharma933@gmail.com 

32 Avantika Sharma avanisharmabhardwaj@gmail.com 

33 S harda Tomar shardatomar772@gmail.com 

34 Nikita Sharma 23012002niki@gmail.com 

35 Kavyanjali Kundlas kavyanja1ikundlas007@gmail.com 
36 Mahak Kashyap tanujkashyap44728@gmail.com 
37 Kajal kajal15403@gmail.com 
38 Rupashi Aggarwal rupashiaggarwal938@gmail.com 
39 A njali Chauhan anjaliii.2809@g.mail.com 

40 S akshi Chauhan sc811527@gmail.com 

41 S hivani Gupta shivanigupta 1527@gmail.com 



V 

42 Madhav Tomar madhavtomar63@gmail.com 
43 Sunita Devi sunita664480@gmail.com 
44 Shweta shwetadhiman713@gmail.com 
45 Jatin Kashav uatinkashav8@gmail.com 
46 Simran siimran09072000@gmail.com 
47 Pallavi Saini pa11avisaini214@gmail.com 
48 Nitin Choudhary nitinchoudhary2n@gmail.com 
49 ROHAN SONI rohanv1ogs02@gmail.com 
so Pooja Bhati poojabhati032@gmail.com 
51 Vanshika. roshniroshnidevi@85gmail.com 
52 Somi Ali- somiali2277@g ma i I.com 
53 Anamika Pal anu3414d@gmail.com 
54 Varsha. shivpa1tomar3@gmail.com 
55 Avneet Chauhan avneetchauhan6560119@gmail.com 
56 Muskan Syal syalmuskan90@gmail.com 
57 Vanshika Koundal vanshikakoundal860@gmail.com 
58 Aman Chaudhary amanchaudhary98824@gmail.com 
59 Meenakshi Kumari meenakshikumari122007@gmail.com 
60 Ananya Badhan ananyaanya22@gmail.com 
61 Keshav prajapati kk3610012@gmail.com 
62 Diksha Sharma dikshasharma0455@gmail.com 
63 Shruti Thakur shruthakur786@gmail.com 
64 Neha Raj Kaur bikelover2552@gmail.com 
65 Dilpreet Kaur miss.dilpreet11@gmail.com 
66 Sanjana ·Sharma sanjanasharma0967@gmail.com 
67 lshika Tomar ishikatomar579@gmail.com 
68 Abhilasha .. abhi1ashax209@gmail.com 
69 Arnita anonyjy@gmail.com 
70 Bhanuj Bhatt bhanuj.bhatt01@gmail.com 
71 Nishant. insaneboy001@gmail.com 
72 Taniya Chauhan tc4111946@gmail.com 
73 Prashant Singh apprashant2008@gmail.com 
74 Jahid Malik jahidmalik@gmail.com 
75 Kar tik vickykuldwal@gmail.com 
76 MONIKA Rohilla monika31706@gmail.com 
77 Sakshi Ojha sakshiojha799@gmail.com 

78 Aditya Gautam adityahkr999@gmail.com 

79 Aryan Gautam viperaryangautam@gmail.com 

80 Ritik Bangar ritikbangar331@gmail.com 

81 Manshi Gupta manshigupta2605@gmail.com 

82 Pratibha Thakur pratibhathakur361@gmail.com 

83 Mayank Kashyap allaboutindi@gmail.com 

84 Shreya Puri shreya 10702@gmail.com 



85 Mayank Kashyap tanumayank007@gmail.com 
86 Vanshika Bangwa\ vanshikabangwa\@gmai\.com 
87 Preeti Chauhan preetichauchan844977@gmail.com 88· Preeti Chauhan preetichauhan844977@gmail.com· 89 Oeepak deepakmatil21@gmail.com 
90 Divya Choudhary wwwchoudhary2849@gmail.com 91 Jasmeet Kaur jasmeetkaur192006@gmail.com 92 Anubhav Kumar kanubhav467@gmail.com 
93 Naveen Chauhan naveenchauhan4001@gmail.com 94 Tripta Singta singtatripta@gmail.com 
95 Vivek Negi prof.viveknegi@gmail.com 
96 Meenakshi Rana minnirana 1999@gmail.com 
97 Prerna thakurprerna68@gmai thakurprerna68@gmail.com 

' 98 Virender . vermaviren83@gmail.com 
99 \shita Ka\yan ishitaka\yan284@gmai\.com 

100 Mandeep Singh Gandhi gandhimandeepsingh70@gmail.com 101 Rajat Chauhan rajatchauhan703@gmail.com 
102 AN\KET CHAUDHARY aniketgdc@out\ook.com 
103 Aniket aniketsada\@gmail.com 
104 Manmeet Kaur Maha\ manmeetkmaha\s@gmai\.com 
105 Hardei hardeithakurht@gmail.com 
106 Shreya Kapoor kapoorshreya730@gmail.com 

\ 107 Poonam Ohiman dhimanpoonam362@gmail.com \ ,os,sushi\ Kumar kumarsushi\6238@gmail.com '\09 Ritu\ Verma ritu\verma198@gmail.com 
110 Amisha Panwar amishapanwar149@gmail.com 111 Tanu Chandel tanu.chandel.paonta@gmail.com 112 Achhro Devi achhrod2@gmail.com 
113 Khushi Dhiman kd9317603680@gmail.com 114 Dr Arun Kumar Dafraik arunad4444@gmail.com 
115 Vikas Chaudhary vikasch005@gmai\.com 
116 Manjeet kaur manjeetkaurabc5@gmai\.com 
117 \shant Chaudhary chaudharyishant72@gmail.com 118 Nitin Kapoor nitinkapoor708@gmail.com 119 Su\axna Sharma sulaxna71@gmail.com 
120 Dhanmanti Kandasi Kandasi dhanmanti4botany@gmail.com 121 Paru\ Chauhan 9816813589a@gmail.com 122 Dinesh Sharma dineshshankholi@gmail.com 123 Chinu Bansa\ chinu1377@gmail.com 
124 Asha Rani asharanisaini98@gmail.com 125 Khatri tomarkr82@gmail.com 
126 Deepak Mati\ deepak.mata\wa\@gmail.com 
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